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AlE m B RE| GASRE | xhe@ | g | MHAEUE
4| |FH27FE BHEHE 360,000 360,000
4 [17|BRHK UGB 10 20,010 2,223 357,777
4 [20|EEBEE- 77V IR (4RS) 10 2,594 864 356,913
4 |27|KEHE (GRS 10 3,024 336 356,577
4 | 28 |LLISET RSN (4 B &) 8 3,093 3,093 353,484
4 (30|27 Ly MERE 10 3,674 1,224 352,260
4 | 30T EEEAR 10 10,320 3,440 348,820
5|5 |[BHAMNEBA 7 2,800 1,400 347,420
5 [19|ERK(BAHR) 10 18,032 2,003 345,417
5|20|EIEEBHE-I7vIR(6R5) 10 3,108 1,036 344,381
5|25 KEME(5A5) 10 3,456 384 343,997
5 (28| ILEFEEZEI (B A S) 8 3,093 3,093 340,904
6 1|2TLwhERY 10 4,530 1,510 339,394
6 1 IEFEFEERE 10 4,793 1,597 337,797
6|17|EXRX(6RH) 10 13,777 1,530 336,267
6 (22| EEEBFE-T7vIR(6A7) 10 2,621 873 335,394
6 | 25|/KERE(6A ) 10 2,916 324 335,070
6 |28 |ILIEFTEETH (6 A 2) 8 3,093 3,093 331,977
6 | 30|47 Ly M R 10 5,207 1,735 330,242
6 |30 | EaEME AN 10 5,402 1,800 328,442
7[17|BRR(7AD) 10 13,326 1,480 326,962
7|21 |AEBERE-T7vIAR(TAS) 10 2,594 864 326,098
7 |27(/KEHE (TR 10 2,808 312 325,786
7 | 28 (UFSE B (7 A &) 8 3,093 3,093 322,693
7|31 (4T Ly MERR 10 5,207 1,735 320,958
7 |31 ETE R A 10 5,408 1,802 319,156
8 [10|77voRAAVIBAE 10 11,448 5,724 313,432




8 [19|BRK (B8R 10 16,743 1,860 311,572
8 |20 |BElEEEE -7y IR (8E ) 10 2,594 864 310,708
8 [25|/KEHE(BAS) 10 3,132 348 310,360
8 | 28 WIS RAREEER (BR &) 8 3,003 3,003 307,267
8 | 31|47y MERE 10 5,207 1,735 305,532
8 | 31 [IEHEEL A 10 5,402 1,800 303,732
9 [17|BRR(9A7) 10 13,905 1,545 302,187
9 |24|BEREBE - Z77vIA (AR 10 2,594 864 301,323
9 125[/KEHR(9AR) 10 2,916 324 300,999
9 |28 |IUERTRARARE S (OB &) 8 3,093 3,003 297,906
9 | 30|47 LyhMERH 10 5,207 1,735 296,171
9 |30 BIEEMERY 10 5,405 1,801 294,370
101 20| BRIEEEE -7y 7 A (10R ) | 10 2,504 864 293,506
10| 20| B&AL10AM 10 14,068 1,563 291,943
10|20 | BEEBEA R GEEKA D) 8 3,000 3,000 288,943
10| 21 (AREETHE GRINBFIZ ) 2 52,103 52,103 236,840
10) 26 [KEHE (10A57) 10 2,808 312 236,528
10| 28 |\UFERTEEEEE# (10A 7) 8 3,093 3,003 233,435
11| 2 |57LyhER# 10| 5,207 1,735| 231,700
11| 2 |BEEBHEERY 10 5,405 1,801 229,899
18| BRHK (1A 10 16,487 1,831 228,068
11| 20|EAEBE-T7v IR (115 | 10 2,594 864 227,204
{25 KEHE(11AS) 10 2,484 276 226,928
1] 28 LIS FF MR (11 55) 8 3,003 3,093 223,835
11} 3047y MERAK 10 5,207 1,735 222,100
11} 30 | S EE 8 A # 10 5,405 1,801 220,299
12[17(BRK(12A53) 10 | 17,166 1,807 218,392
12|21 |EEBE-D7vR(12A%5) | 10 2,594 864 217,528
12|25 KEHE(12A7) 10 2,484 276 217,252
12| 28 |LLBSETAABSRER (12 R 4) 8 3,093 3,003 214,159
1] 4 (37 LyMERK ' 10 5,207 1,735 212,424
1|4 | ERERERY 10 | 5,405 1,801 210,623
1{19{BRK(1ER) 10 26,158 2,906 207,717
1| 20| EEBE- 77y A1 AR | 10 2,504 864 206,853
1125KEHE(1ASH) 10 2,592 288 208,565




1| 28| LEE#EREEE (1 B 5) 8 3,093 3,093 203,472
2 (1|27 yMER#E 10 5,207 1,735 201,737
2 | 1 | EmEEERN 10 5,567 1,855 199,882
2 |18|ESRRK(2B%) 10 25,033 2,781 197,101
2 | 22| EAEEBE - T7vIR(2BR) 10 2,594 864 196,237(
2 |25(/KEHE(2AR) 10 2,700 300 195,937
2 | 28|lLIE# SR (2B 2) 8 3,093 3,093 192,844
2 |29(2T Ly MMERH 10 5,207 1,735 191,109
2 |29 |{ER B R 10 5,405 1,801 189,308
3|17|ESKR(BAR) 10 21,543 2,393 186,915
3 |18 |fiwdt B RS (M) 8 7,200 7,200 179,715
3 (22| EEBEE-T7vIR(BAR) 10 2,594 864 178,851
3 |25|KEHE(BAR) 10 2,484 276 178,575
3 |28|LIE#EMFHE (A D) 8 3,093 3,093 175,482
3 | 30 |{mdt REREEFEH (ER) 8 25,920 0 175,482
3 (31| BEREEHEEGEN (M) 8 31,476 31,476 144,006
3 31|/ BALTRI (H27.6 ~H28.3) 8 18,350 18,350 125,656
3 |31 |27 Ly MERE 10 5,207 1,735 123,921
3 (31 [ EHEREERAM 10 5,564 1,854 122,067
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